
Smallmouth Bass Tournaments 2006
 

Date Day Location Organization
7-May Sunday Morris Lake CASA
27-May Saturday Gaspereau Lake Annapolis Valley Bass Club
3-Jun Saturday Milo/Doctors Lake Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
3-Jun Saturday Beaverhouse/Pearl Lakes Dean Sampsom Memorial
3-Jun Saturday Wallace Lake Italy Cross Fire Dept.
4-Jun Sunday Panuke Lake Nova Bassmasters Association
10-Jun Saturday Raynards Lake Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
11-Jun Sunday Raynards Lake Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
11-Jun Sunday West Horseshoe Lake South Shore Bassmasters
17-Jun Saturday Loon Lake Pratt &Whitney Employee Tournament
17-Jun Saturday Panuke Lake Annapolis Valley Bass Club
18-Jun Sunday Shorrts Lake Bronze Back Bassers
24-Jun Saturday Gaspereau Lake Canadian  Auto Workers
24-Jun Saturday Lake Vaughan Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
24-Jun Saturday Ayelford Lake Michelin Sports and Social Club
25-Jun Sunday Big Mushamush Lake South Shore Bassmasters
1-Jul Saturday Black River Lake Annapolis Valley Bass Club
2-Jul Sunday Grand Lake CASA
2-Jul Sunday Little River Lake Annapolis Valley Bass Club
8-Jul Saturday Kempt Back Lake Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
9-Jul Sunday Porters Lake Bronze Back Bassers
9-Jul Sunday Ten Mile Lake South Shore Bassmasters
15-Jul Saturday Middle River Reservoir Pictou County Rivers Association
15-Jul Saturday Wentworth Lake Strictly Fish "N" Guys & Gals
22-Jul Saturday Ogden/Parr/Petes Lakes Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
22-Jul Saturday Aylesford Lake Annapolis Valley Bass Club
23-Jul Sunday Mersey River Pool # 4 South Shore Bassmasters
29-Jul Saturday Lake Vaughan Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
29-Jul Saturday Black River Sytem Tri-Lake Bass Classic
30-Jul Sunday Lake Vaughan Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
30-Jul Sunday Black River Sytem Tri-Lake Bass Classic
6-Aug Sunday Panuke Lake Minas Basin Pulp & Paper
6-Aug Sunday Ten Mile Nova Bassmasters Association
12-Aug Saturday Black River Lake Annapolis Valley Bass Club
12-Aug Saturday Kempt Back Lake Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
13-Aug Sunday Shortts Lake CASA
13-Aug Sunday Big Mushamush Lake South Shore Bassmasters
19-Aug Saturday Banook/Micmac Lakes Bronze Back Bassers
20-Aug Sunday Ten Mile Lake Queens Co Search & Rescue
26-Aug Saturday Wentworth Lake Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
26-Aug Saturday Lake Paul Annapolis Valley Bass Club
27-Aug Sunday Grand Lake Nova Bassmasters Association
2-Sep Saturday Little River Lake Annapolis Valley Bass Club
9-Sep Saturday Milo/Doctors Lake Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
10-Sep Sunday Ten Mile Lake South Shore Bassmasters
10-Sep Sunday Panuke Lake CASA
10-Sep Sunday Porters Lake Nova Bassmasters Association
16-Sep Saturday Lake Vaughan Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
17-Sep Sunday Grand Lake Bronze Back Bassers
23-Sep Saturday Black River Lake Annapolis Valley Bass Club
23-Sep Saturday Wentworth Lake Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
24-Sep Sunday Ogden/Parr/Petes Lakes Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
1-Oct Sunday Morris Lake Bronze Back Bassers
7-Oct Saturday Location- TBA Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club
15-Oct Sunday Grand Lk * CASA
15-Oct Sunday Ogden/Parr/Petes Lakes Tri-county Iron man tournament


